" ’ Power needs control

|EP-W \

support EP-W
(element podziatowy EP-W)

Mounting instructions
Montage anleitung
Navodilo za montazo
Instrukcje montazu
Upute za montazu
Montazni navod
Navod na montaz
Szerelesi utmutato
Montavimo instrukcija
WHCTpYKUMA 3a MOHTaX
Montazas instrukcija
Paigaldusjuhend

HEE6ERRERLES

o <

Screwdriver PH2
(Wkretak PH2)

AST4.8x95 | 3,0-34Nm

AN

Hex5
(Klucz imbusowy 5)

[+ Tssnem [ sesonn]

B17.09 |981000512

SOLID GSX Enclosure system

EP-W 001101677
No. Type ETI Name Pcs.
1 |[EPW-Z Support 2
2 |AST 4.8x9.5 |Tapping screw 6
3 |AW-R6 Washer M6 DIN126 Zn 4
4 |AS-SH 6x10  |Screw M6x10 DIN912 Zn 4

" ’ Power needs control

|EP-W \

support EP-W
(element podziatowy EP-W)

Mounting instructions
Montage anleitung
Navodilo za montazo
Instrukcje montazu
Upute za montazu
Montazni navod
Navod na montaz
Szerelesi utmutato
Montavimo instrukcija
WIHCTpYKUMA 3a MOHTaX
Montazas instrukcija
Paigaldusjuhend

HEE0RRERLES

S

Screwdriver PH2
(Wkretak PH2)

AST 4.8x95 | 3,0-34Nm

N

Hex5
(Klucz imbusowy 5)

[+ Tssnem [ sesonn]

B17.09 |981000512

SOLID GSX Enclosure system

EP-W 001101677
No. Type ETI Name Pcs.
1 |[EPW-Z Support 2
2 |AST 4.8x9.5 |Tapping screw 6
3 |AW-R6 Washer M6 DIN126 Zn 4
4 |AS-SH 6x10  |Screw M6x10 DIN912 Zn 4




SOLID GSX Enclosure system

" ’ Power needs control

support EP-W
(element podziatowy EP-W)

|EP-W

22

981000512

" ’ Power needs control

|EP-W

D

SOLID GSX Enclosure system

(element podziatowy EP-W)

support EP-W

22

981000512

B17.09




